Bell Times
Monday-Thursday

Warning bell
Classes begin
Recess (Grades 3,4,5,6)

Recess (Grades K,1,2)

Lunch/Recess
Classes resume
Recess (Grades K-6)
Recess (Grades K,1,2)
Bus dismissal

Pick-up dismissal
Outside @ the gate

Friday
Warning bell
Classes begin
Recess

Bus dismissal

Pick up dismissal
Outside @ the gate

Bell Times 2023-2024

8:27 am
8:30 am
10:00-10:15 am (Outdoor wellness from 10:15-10:30)

10:30-10:45 am (Wellness time integrated into
outdoor learning)

12:00-12:37 pm (15 minutes to eat, 22 minute recess)
12:37 pm

2:00-2:15 pm (Outdoor wellness time from 2:15-2:30)
2:15-2:30 pm

3:30 pm

3:35 pm

8:27 am

8:30 am

Recess will be incorporated into our wellness time
12:30 pm

12:35 pm



