## Bell Times 2023-2024

## <u>Bell Times</u> Monday-Thursday

Warning bell	8:27 am
Classes begin	8:30 am
Recess (Grades 3,4,5,6)	10:00-10:15 am (Outdoor wellness from 10:15-10:30)
Recess (Grades K,1,2)	10:30-10:45 am (Wellness time integrated into outdoor learning)
Lunch/Recess	12:00-12:37 pm (15 minutes to eat, 22 minute recess)
Classes resume	12:37 pm
Recess (Grades K-6)	2:00-2:15 pm (Outdoor wellness time from 2:15-2:30)
Recess (Grades K,1,2)	2:15-2:30 pm
Bus dismissal	3:30 pm
Pick-up dismissal Outside @ the gate	3:35 pm

Friday	
Warning bell	8:27 am
Classes begin	8:30 am
Recess	Recess will be incorporated into our wellness time
Bus dismissal	12:30 pm
Pick up dismissal Outside @ the gate	12:35 pm